

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19094/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2011 in NOM No.37/2009,PN No.158/2009,AN No.797/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAMCHANDRA GANPATRAO HANDE@ HANDEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VITHALRAO HANDE &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Firoz Bharcha, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.R.2&3 Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.  
Mr. Yadhunath Chaudhri, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPost on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of  
July, 2012.(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER